% B 3¢

JOURNAL OF CAMPUS LIFE & MENTAL HEALTH

XUH 1)

2003 4F 10 A4I7)

15k Be 2017412 A 1 HIR

s

B
IPYE DA FHRIAE TR 2

x B
1LV B2y T AR AL 1AL AT R

TR ]

=
% i
A el P G
030001, L PYA5 K5 ) 4345 Jey
010029 {FE4f
L1 : (0351)4155095 4155062
Email : campusx]@163.com
http : //www.sxyxqgk.com
www.sxyxqk.cn
www.sxyxqk.com.cn

o P ¥:
(53

Uk SRS
oo OEUHE AT

=BERE

=== =1
2 =)

H AR
A% el U PR ik
030001 , L PH 2 AR50 ) I 537
010029 {54
HL I : (0351)4155095 .4155062
Email : campusxl@163.com

ITEEEVNE
1400004000070

Rl
RIS OCZE B A FRAS 7

%k 1T
P2 MR P A A7 )R

iT M
4 [ - HL I )=y
Mg &AL S 22-129

| |
A ] o0 B S
030001 , 1LTPE 2T 50T ) 37 I3 53 5)
010029 {546
H1Li% : (0351)4155095 .4155062

Email : campusx1@163.com

E B B
A 5.00 6 424F 30.00 JC

R E kR E L H RS
ISSN 1673-1662
CN 14-1326/R

Uiy B BT [l 151
AR T 2 B I 45

B X
5
R 4 2 4 TG 4 B Ak 2 2 A 2 B PR

........................................................................ EhAL RS
AL TR S 1 530 K T W —ooeeomeeenee “
K 2ol R T AT 5 T 24 R

......................................................... AEHEEK TR }%ﬁﬁ}])%%@
A R BRI S T R E R R R
........................................................................ TEARAE % %{i

e EYNT Y <7 LON T STEET T Soeesy FAR
TR BB R R G T A B R

.................................................................................... &=k
KEFERBIIN BHEAMSE ERNEREN KRR
.................................................................................... P 3
KA RFHIT R G AT b R 4L RAS 048 < AT R
.................................................................................... LIk
BEMR
REXUREAGFETAFEZTUZRRENZ W
.................................................................................... T, 22 4£
S e A 2 REHCR AR R AR B IR B SR
.................................................................................... £33
MREFERRAFECHEMEFEAFE X 58K RAR
.................................................................................... WEE
KF A ABRBUBRAR LA ST <oeveeeermeereeenees HEHE L IR BHL
BWERFEEFRFETOHEE R oo R
BT TR A R0 N B By 4RI /D B A 3R R AT
........................................................................ i % B oW

B i ) AR TR TR ceeeeeeeere e Rl hE

403
407

411

414
417

421

427

431

434

436

438

442

444

446
449



K9 0F LB T BE B B B IE A HEJE oeeereeeeere et T Y Sy
FAHIE QT E Z M TR B E FOM E A
LB AL 2E e H T AT ST GEMEIR oeeveeemeereeneesesseee e e S
T TN TE SL T A LA ME] -vvveememmeeeee ettt ettt e R SeAE
IR

INFEE AR MG IEAE B B B R B E TSR -t LM
AR AT 5 0 T B B B B oo S
eSS

B SR B R R A R BRI e EX L)
N 25 A E] BB A0 AT 3 T T B TE A — [ <evveeeeeee e e HoE
B N I NN == & 1k
T B T T AR ST B BB AT AL ZE oeeeenee e %
FE R W TR E M TR — ] oo WER
B I BT R FE T T[] cooveveeereeemeeeee ettt et B
G RFEETHERZ IR Z QT BT — ] reeeeeereerremmmmmietie et S
1®5E -wE-EE

T G AT A B AE B PEER oo KT 2 483K
H R

KF) N [ S ] E A SCHRAE E B 75 B «veveeeeeemeneee et KT B
A NT AR F A FUBE B U coeeeee e AT G 37

452
454
457
459

462
463

465
467
469
471
473
475
477

426

413
451



JOURNAL OF CAMPUS LIFE & MENTAL HFALTH

Bimonthly Established in October, 2003

Volume 15, Number 6 December 1, 2017

Responsible Institution
Health and Family Planning

Commission of Shanxi Province

Sponsor
Shanxi Medical Health Media
Group Co.Ltd.

Editing
Editorial Department of Journal
of Campus Life & Mental Health
P. 0. Guangchang Branch of Taiyuan
Postal Bureau, Box 010029, 030001
Tel: (0351)4155095, 4155062
Email : campusx]@163.com
http://www.sxyxqk.com

www.sxyxgk.cn

www.sxyxgk.com.cn

Editor-in-Chief, also Director

Dong Haiyuan (i)

Associate Editor-in-Chief, also
Vice-Director

Ge H(mg( BT

Zang Changhai( S )

Li Zhuoli(ZET({57.)

Publishing
Publishing House of Journal of
Campus Life & Mental Health
P. 0. Guangchang Branch of Taiyuan
Postal Bureau, Box 010029, 030001
Tel: (0351)4155095, 4155062
Email : campusxl@163.com

Printing
Taiyuan Yuanhong Printing
Company Limited

Mail-Order
Editorial Department of Journal
of Campus Life & Mental Health
P. O. Box 010029. Guangchang trans-
ceiving and delivery suboffice
Taiyuan Shanxi, 030001
Tel: (0351)4155095, 4155062
Email : campusxl@163.com

CSSN
ISSN 1673-1662
CN 14-1326/R

Contents in Brief

Original Articles

Research on the influences of network interaction on
socialization of Tibetan university students in Tibet --------c-ceeeeeee 403
Wang Niannian, Zhang Guangliang

The influence of media multitasking on college students’

learning from the perspective of new media -----------oeeeeeieieannn. 407
Xu Wet

The relationship between impulse buying behavior and
network promotion of college students -------coveorrereirieeeieieeeen. 411

Xiong Shigiv, Zhang Shanshan, Feng Lixiao, et al

Study on the design and implementation of the group
counseling scheme for the poor students’ gratitude ------------------ 414
Wang Yitao, Wer Huiui

Research on the relationship between self-efficacy and
interpersonal relationship of engineering students ------------------ 417
Jin Dandan

The relationship between time management disposition,
coping style and learning burnout among secondary
vocational nursing Students ««------errereeeererrriii 421
Pan Yunbo

A study on the relationship between achievement motivation,
tough personality and subjective well-being of
college SEUAENLS <« ++rvvrrersrmnnernnnenenertiitttiittt ettt 427
Ling Jianmei

Research on the relatioship between college students’
parenting style and interpersonal conflict processing
SEYIE we o erre e 431
Zheng Yixuan

Epidemiologic Studies

The influence of paternal educational levels on
subjective well-being of college students with
left-behind eXPeriences «««««--rrrrrrrrsseeeermrmmimmiiiinnneeneeii 434
Ruan Bihut
Research on the current situation and countermeasures
of mental health education system in colleges and
UDEVEISILIES ++ v v v vrrrrrremrmrrernrnenrneine ettt eeeaeeeanes 436
Li Yuanyuan
Study on the relationship between the level of college
students’ mental health and learning performance in

a Nanjing university «««----coseeeseeermeernmminii, 438
Xie Bingchen
A Study on interpersonal sensitivity of college student «-:-+-+ecoeeeeeee 442

Zheng Wenting, Wang Ligang, Shi Juhong
Study on cultivating vocational colleges students’ positive

learning mentality ««---+eeeeooerrernerriii 444
Peng Sathong

Investigation and analysis of mental health of primary
school students in Yinchuan based on MHT --------eceeeeeeenneeenens 446

Jiang Ying, Peng Peng

A survey on status of high school student’s professional
intereStS ........................................................................ 449
Song Zaohong, Chen Guopeng



